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
has an easement, two large oak trees and it is just off Taylor Creek. REDUCED 
$224,900 CALL MOLLY CURLEY 863-610-1526 MLS #OK222913

A-2077 PALM RANCH VILLAGE 2BD/2BA DWMH with FL 
room. Outdoor screened in patio with electric and water, new 
kitchen cabinets installed. This home backs up to a cow pasture 
and is centrally located close to schools, shops, and doctors 
offi ces, and fun activities within the community. $174,900 
Call Molly 863-610-1526

B-2085: COUNTRY LIVING NEAR TOWN Furnished house on (1 
Acre) 4 bedrooms, 2 baths.Large screened porch, garage and 5 car 
carport. This property is completely fenced with electric gate. 4 large 
oak trees. Full home generator. Lots of space for extra equipment.  
Large kitchen wood cabinets, granite countertops,& all new 
appliances. Call Molly Curley 863-610-1526 PRICED AT $379,000

MOTIV
ATED

 SE
LLE

R

LAKE A
CCESS

RED
UCED

RED
UCED

A-2079 LAKE ACCESS REDUCED!! TAYLOR CREEK ISLES 
Newly remodeled from top to bottom!! Double Wide 
Mobile Home on corner lot w/lots of extras. Privacy fenced 
backyard has above ground pool, deck, New huge storage/
workshop bldg. Covered cook area, fi repit, seawall w/
dockage for boats & fi sh cleaning.  This home has 3 BD, 
2 BA, a beautiful island kitchen w/granite countertops, 
huge master suite w/large. Walk-in closet & Bath has 2 
lavatories w/granite tops. Deck on front w/ramp for easy 
access. MUST SEE THIS LIKE NEW HOME!!  $254,500 
CALL MOLLY CURLEY 863-610-1526 MLS #OK222919

GilbertRealtyFlorida.com

401 S. Parrott Ave. • Okeechobee
Offi ce: (863) 763-1155

RESIDENTIAL • COMMERCIAL • AGRICULTURE • ACREAGE
Gil Culbreth, Lic. Real Estate Broker

Betsey LaFoy
561-676-3423
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MONTHLY SOLDS

LISTED: $60,000 SOLD: 55,000
FEATURES 2.5 ACRES in the Viking 

LISTED BY: Sharon Prevatt
Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc.

Sold By: Gary Poling
Dalton Wade Inc

LISTED: $45,000 SOLD: 40,000
FEATURES- 2.5 ACRES in the Viking 

area
Listed By: Sharon Prevatt

Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc.
Sold by: Stellar-non-member agent.

LISTED: $150,000 SOLD: $140,000
FEATURES- RIVER ACRES- 3 BD/2 

BATH DWMH on 1 Acre
LISTED BY: Sharon Prevatt 

Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc.
SOLD BY: David Hazellief

Hazellief & Prevatt Realty, Inc.

LISTED: $85,000 SOLD: $65,000
FEATURES- 2/1 FRAME HOME

LISTED BY: SHARON PREVATT/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.
SOLD BY: DAVID HAZELLIEF/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.

LISTED: $440,000 SOLD: $430,000
FEATURES- 3/2 FRAME HOME IN 

COUNTRY HILLS
LISTED BY: SHARON PREVATT/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.
SOLD BY: STELLAR NON-MEMBER 

AGENT

LISTED: $23,900 SOLD: $18,000
FEATURES- Vacant residential lot

LISTED BY: SHARON PREVATT/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.
SOLD BY: DAVID HAZELLIEF/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.

LISTED: $23,900 SOLD: $18,000
FEATURES- Vacant residential lot

LISTED BY: SHARON PREVATT/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.
SOLD BY: DAVID HAZELLIEF/ HA-
ZELLIEF & PREVATT REALTY, INC.

Listed: $178,500 Sold: $174,000
Features: Oasis Village

Listing Agent: Gary Joiner, 
Legacy Realty

Selling Agent: Jimmy DeLaLuz 
Caballero, 

Mixon Real Estate Group, LLC

Listed: $357,000 Sold: $353,000
Features:  Palm Village Ranch:  3 bd/2 

ba SFR on cul de sac
Listing and Selling Agent: 

Lori Mixon, Mixon Real Estate Group, 
LLC  863-634-1457

Listed: $325,000 Sold: $265,000
Features: Elledge’s Okeechobee Park:  

Vacant Land
Listing Agent: Lori Mixon/Patrick 

Malone 863-634-1457/863-634-3747
Selling Agent: Patrick Malone, Mixon 

Real Estate Group, LLC

Listed: $110,000 Sold: $80,000
Features: Lar-Kee Lakes:  3 bd/2 ba, 

DWMH w/fi replace
Listing Agent: Lori Mixon, Mixon Real 

Estate Group, LLC  863-634-1457
Selling Agent: N. Villegas, FL Quality 

Real Estate

Listed: $385,000    Sold: $380,000
Features: Okeechobee Estates:  3 

bd/w ba on waterfront 
Listing and Selling Agent: 

Lori Mixon, Mixon Real Estate Group, 
LLC  863-634-1457

Listed and Sold: $20,000
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